For more building news on Hong Kong and Mainland China visit www.building.hk c o N T E N TS

Project News, Building Features, New Products and Services, Photo Library and more...

Yau Ma Tei Police Station

FEBRUARY 2016

Xiqu Centre

10

11

28

29

30

438

54
60
62
70
74

Project News

Hong Kong's first waste electronic and
electrical equipment recycling facility
contract awarded

To develop Lantau into a smart and low-
carbon community

V&A joins China Merchants Shekou
Holdings in launching Design Society

Midea-Young large-scale residential
development under construction in Foshan

Foshan New City Village Walkway Bridge

Forum
How to hire the ‘right’ commercial
construction developer, design/builder:

11 Key Considerations

Overseas
Bahrain Bay Tower, Kuwait

Products & Services
Special Product Highlights
Building Costs

Land Sales Record



